placering

placering

placering

Formtoppsloppet 2 by Velo Rapide

startnr

33
32
29

startnr

39
11
96

startnr

27
23
91
22
40
58
14
46
12
42
15
20
100

namn
Kerry Mcgawley
Malin Agestam
Elin Brink

Klassisk

namn

Erik Andersson
Orvar Nilsson
Jan-Eric Ericson

Tempo

namn
Roger Claesson
Daniel Soderberg
Emil Persson

Hans Lundkvist
Tomas Karlsson
Fredrik Tackman
Andreas Lindstrom
Hans Gustavsson
Kjell-Ake Elverum
Johan Agestam
Stewart Marsh
Lars Landgren
Christer Hoglin

klubb/ort

Ostersund Triatlon
Ostersund Triatlon
Tandsbyns IF

klubb/ort
Malungs IF
Tandsbyns IF
Tandsbyns IF

klubb/ort
Ostersunds CK

Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersund Triatlon
Froso IF Fuji
Ostersunds CK
Ostersund Triatlon
Matlock cyclingclub
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK

tid

00:47:36
00:59:00
01:03:32

tid

00:42:22
00:59:23
01:01:22

tid

00:39:35
00:41:30
00:41:46
00:42:38
00:42:58
00:43:02
00:43:40
00:45:12
00:45:26
00:47:25
00:47:58
00:49:31
00:50:06



